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Precinct                          Precinct # Committee Person Phone E-Mail
Big Butte #001 Cory Koole 208-921-5641 corykoole@gmail.com

1114 Red Rock Rd

Grangeville, ID 83530

                                            

Clearwater              #002 Darlene Smith                               208-755-6463 822dzs@gmail.com

822 Wall Creek Road

Clearwater, ID  83522

                                           

Cottonwood 1           #003 Scott Perrin 208-451-5994 peaksprairie@centurylink.net

704 North Street

Cottonwood, ID  83522

Cottonwood 2            #004 Mike Kindrick                              208-553-8225 mikekindrick@yahoo.com

168 Greencreek Road

Cottonwood, ID  83522

Elk City                                  #005 Jim Passmore 208-451-6996 jcpassmorejr@aol.com

PO Box 202

Elk City, ID 83525

Fenn                         #006 Megan Turner 208-507-0077 mturner@idahocounty.org

712 Denver Cemtery Rd

Grangeville, ID 83530

Ferdinand                #007 Ken Frei 208-962-3469 hezrow6f@gmail.com

196 Rolling Hills Rd

Ferdinand, ID 83526

Greencreek               #008 Vacant

Glover           #009 Rachel Pogue 208-935-5892 Artforthefuturessake@gmail.com

620 3rd Street #101

Kamiah, ID  83536

Grangeville 1                   #010 Ron Frei                                                        208-983-0482 glendafrei@gmail.com

1187 Long Haul Road 

Grangeville, ID 8350

Grangeville 2         #011 Steve Kaschmitter 208-983-5905 sakaschmitter54@gmail.com

702 North 

Grangeville, ID 83530

Grangeville 3            #012 Bruce Walker                                                           208-983-1310 bhwalker1951@yahoo.com

140 W. Main  

Grangeville, ID 83530

Grangeville 4             #013 Joe Slichter 208-507-0057 slicjo@yahoo.com

336 Fish Hatchery Rd

Grangeville, ID 83530

Grangeville 5    #014 James Zehner 208-451-5309 jameszehner@msn.com

780 Elm St

Grangeville, ID 83530
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Harpster                    #015 Cam Lucas 208-451-3025 camlucas1949@gmail.com

144 Lynn Lane

Harpster, ID 83552

Joseph Plains #16 Vacant

Kamiah                      #017 Tim Christopherson                                              208-935-0243 timechrist@msn.com

P O  Box 696 

Kamiah, ID  83536

Keuterville               #018 Glenn Poxleitner 208-983-4190 gpoxleitner@ifg.com

200 Sawmill Rd

Keuterville, ID 83522

Kooskia                      #019 Doug Ulmer                                                                 208-935-5022 dtulmer@gmail.com

320 W. Main

Grangeville, ID 83530

Lowell                      #020 Vacant

Pollock                     #021 Vacant

Stites                        #024 Bill Stone 208-926-7506 22Rash@gmail.com

2509 Lukes Gulch Rd

Stites, ID 83552

Riggins                       #022 Douglas Boggan 208-628-3567. bogganranches@gmail.com

7261 Hwy 95 S. 208-469-0636

Riggins. ID  83549

Slate Creek 1             #023 Roy Farmer                                                          208-761-3612 rfarmer@bta.us.com

P O Box 89

Whitebird, Id 83554

Slate Creek 2           #027 Jim Eckwortzel                                                          208-628-2716

P O Box 361

Lucille, ID 83542

White Bird                #025 Susie Heckman 208-507-2264 icrcc.information@gmail.com

PO Box 167

White Bird, ID 83554

Woodland                                             #026 Kim Kivela-Kalmukos                                                        208-790-0544 aheranch@gmail.com

P. O. Box 474 

Kamiah, ID  83536

VACANT SEATS

Greencreek #8 Lowell #20

Joseph Plains #16 Pollock #21
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OFFICERS
Chairman Vince Rundhaug                                                208-983-3962 mountaingemstudio@aol.com

140 W. Main St.

Grangeville, ID  83530

Vice Chairman Glenn Poxleiter 208-983-4190 gpoxleitner@ifg.com

200 Sawmill Rd

Keuterville, ID 83522

Secretary Susie Heckman 208-507-2267 ICRCC.Information@gmail.com

PO Box 167

White Bird, ID 83554

Treasurer Patricia Menough                                                         

208-842-2235   

208-983-4392 scoutlady99577@yahoo.com

P O Box 357

Elk City, ID 83535

State Committeewoman Rossella Pogue 541-620-4130 rosepogue@gmail.com

113 Weedmark Way

Kamiah, ID 83536

State Committeeman Jason Hollibaugh 208-816-2510 jchollibaugh@gmail.com

303 S Florence Street

Grangeville, ID  83530

Youth Coordinator Gabriel Pogue 208-507-8454 gabrielrp1360@gmail.com

113 Weedmark Way

Kamiah, ID  83536

Event Planning Chair Patricia Menough                                                         

208-842-2235   

208-983-4392 scoutlady99577@yahoo.com

P O Box 357

Elk City, ID 83535

Fundraising Chair Cory Koole 208-921-5641 corykoole@gmail.com

1114 Red Rock Rd

Grangeville, ID 83530

Public Relations & Mary Mangold 208-983-7602 Info@idahocounty.com

Publicity Chair 182 Rocky Point Lane

Grangeville, ID  83530
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REPRESENTATIVES
Idaho Co Commissioner Skip Brandt                                                                         208-935-5217 skip@skipbrandt.us

District 1 P. O. Box 296

Kooskia, ID  83539

Idaho Co Commissioner Ted Lindsley 208-983-0507 tlindsley@idahocounty.orgCounty Commissioner                      

District 2 327 North Meadow Steet

Grangevillem, ID  83530

Idaho Co Commissioner Brad Higgins 208-507-0989 bhiggins@idahocounty.orgCounty Commissioner                      

District 3 519 East Road

Cottonwood, ID  83522

Idaho County Sheriff Doug Ulmer 208-935-5022 dtulmer@gmail.com

Idaho County Assessor Kim Nuxoll          208-983-2742 knuxoll@idahocounty.org

Idaho County Clerk Kathy Ackerman 208-983-2751 kackerman@idahocounty.org

Idaho County Coroner Cody Funke   208-983-6066 cfunke@idahocounty.org

Idaho Co Prosecuting 

Attorney Kirk MacGregor       208-983-0166 kmacgregor@idahocounty.org

Idaho County Treasurer Abbie Hudson    208-983-2801 ahudson@idahocounty.org

State Representative 

District 7A Kyle Harris 208-553-8704 kylenharris1234@gmail.com

voteforkyleharris@gmail.com

State Representative 

District 7B Charlie Shepherd 208-628-4213 cshepherd@house.idaho.gov

Senate - District 7 Cindy Carlson 208-628-3515 cindy@carlson4idaho.com

ccarlson@senate.idaho.gov

Regional Director for            Clinton Daniel                                             208-743-1388 clindton.daniel@mail.house.gov

Congressman Russ Fulcher 313 D Street  Suite 107 

Lewiston, ID 83501

Regional Director Kaci Ralstin                                                 208-746-7275 Kaci Ralstin@risch.senate.gov

for Senator James E Risch 313 D Street Suite 106

Lewiston, ID 83501

Regional Director Leticia Seloske                                          208-743-1492 leticia seloske@crapo.senate.gov

for Senator Mike Crapo 313 D Street Suite 105 

Lewiston, ID 83501
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